## Escalon Historical Society

## Application for Membership

This is to	confirm, upon	payment of dues, _		as a member of
	Tł		storical Society ear 2022	4
	Date	Check #	_ Amount \$	

Please keep this page as a receipt

We thank you for your interest in and support of the Escalon Historical Society. We would appreciate to have you as a member, your membership support helps us meet our ordinary expenses and keep the museum open.

The Escalon Historical Society was formed in 1989 to meet our stated purpose: To preserve, protect, and maintain the history of the City of Escalon and its nearby rural environs.

We offer this form as an invitation to become a member. Membership is for a one year term. If you would wish to join at any membership level, please fill in the requested information, then separate and return the bottom part of this form with your selected dues.

You can also use this form to make other changes to your current membership. More information is also posted to our website: <u>www.escalonhistoricalmuseum.org</u>. Email, escalon.historical@gmail.com

separate here and send the bottom portion with your dues to Escalon Historical Society 1630 Main St Escalon CA 95320

## Please enroll me as a member of the Escalon Historical Society

Name	<b></b>
Address	Membership
CityStateZip	\$20
Phone (optional) Cell (optional)	\$ 10
Email (optional)	\$40
	\$100
	\$200 or more
New Change of Address only	

Membership Categories (please check)				
\$20	Individual			
\$ 10	Student			
\$40	Family			
\$100	Business			
\$200 or more	Benefactor			